
 

       Mrs. Scherr’s 2nd Grade Class 
 

 

Class list 
 

1. Devin A 

2. William C 

3. Kaelyn D 

4. Remy F 

5. Alexa G 

6. Henry H 

7. Tamilla H 

8. Parker H 

9. Evan K 

10. Lily K 

11. Addie M 

12. Chase R 

13. Shawn R 

14. Gabby S 

15. Margaret S 

16. Kathryn T 

17. Lilyan T 

18. Abby M. 

19. Kaiden Q. 

 

Contact information                 

Mrs. Amy Scherr 
ascherr@cbsd.org 

Room 406 
                       267-893-4500 ext. 1203 

 

  Class Website-https://www.cbsd.org/Page/4566 

              Classroom-Family App – stay connected! 

 

Front Office (attendance) 

Mrs. West – lwest@cbsd.org 

Mrs. Fortunato – lfortunato@cbsd.org    

Mrs. Glasgow – rglasgow@cbsd.org 

 
Nurses:  

Mrs. Donovan – jedonovan@cbsd.org 

 
Specials &  Specialists: 
Mon: Music – Ms. Feliciani kmorehouse@cbsd.org  
Tues: Gym-Mr. Bocklet jbocklet@cbsd.org 
(sneakers!) 
Wed: Art-Mrs. Thomas sathomas@cbsd.org 
Thurs: QUEST- Mrs. Wilson bwilson@cbsd.org 

Fri: Library-Mrs. O’Connor soconnor@cbsd.org 

Helpful Resources: 

• Finding books: www.bookadventure.com 

• Family Math: http://bedtimemath.org/ 
• All subjects: www.brainpop.com 

o Username: Titus Password: Tigers 
• Order books online! www.scholastic.com 

Scholastic Book Ordering Code: GLTLN 
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